
Slaughter Performance Report
1. STEERS

(01-Jan-2021 to 10-Aug-2021)

Section 1: STEERS
1 (a). Summary 1 (b). Top 3 Key Performance Indicators (KPI's)

End Slaughter Date

Range in age at Slaughter

Average Age at Slaughter

Start Slaughter Date

8

24.2mths

22 - 26mths

28/07/2021

15/07/2021

1. Factory Price (EUR)
The average factory price received for these 
slaughtered animals in the period

2. Lifetime Margin per day per animal (EUR)
Birth to Factory - Average Selling Price divided by age in
days at time of slaughter (expressed as EUR/day)

3. Carcass Quality
(% of carcasses achieving high price grades, - 
R+ or better)

100%

€1,895

(€4.58/Kg)

€2.58/day

2+

3+
4-
4=
4+
5

U+ U= U- R+ R= R- O+ O= O- PE

3-
3=

2=
2-
1

1
21
11
11

Total Steers Slaughtered with complete 
factory records in the database

Call 023-8820452

This report has been prepared by ICBF in good faith on the basis of information provided to it. No representation or warranty expressed or 
implied is made or given by ICBF as to the accuracy, reliability, completeness of this Report. ICBF shall not be liable for any losses (whether 
direct or indirect), damages, costs or expenses whatsoever, incurred or arising from any use of or reliance on this Report or the information 
contained in it by any person

18th Aug 2021 

Herd Number:
Herd Owner:
Print Date:

        
       
      

Section 1 Steers: Summary by Sire Breed of Animal (Showing top 5 only)

Grouped by Breed
of Sire

Number
of

Animals

Days on
Farm

Carcass
Weight

(kg)

Lifetime
Euro

per day

Carcass
Grading

Factory
Price

Price
per kg

On farm performance Financial performanceFactory performance

Average Age 
at Slaughter

(Months)

€2,011 €4.63 €2.614 209 26 434 U=3=Salers

€1,821 €4.52 €2.603 701 23 403 U-2+Simmental

€1,650 €4.57 €2.361 698 23 361 U-3-Angus

       
      

Section 1 STEERS: Summary by Herd of Birth of Animal (Showing top 5 only)

Breeder Breeder Address Number
of

Animals

Days on
farm

Carcass
Weight

(kg)

Lifetime
Euros

per day

Carcass
Grading

Factory
Price

Price
per kg

On farm performance Financial performanceFactory performance
Average
age at

slaughter
(months)

€1,778 €4.54 €2.54Own 4 701 23 392 U-3-

€2,011 €4.63 €2.614 209 26 434 U=3=

Totals / Averages 8 455 25 413 €1,895 €4.58

1 of 8



Slaughter Performance Report
1. STEERS

(01-Jan-2021 to 10-Aug-2021)
Call 023-8820452

18th Aug 2021 

Herd Number:
Herd Owner:
Print Date:

Section 2: STEERS DETAILS

Tag Number Brd
Age at 

Slaughter
(Months)

Breeder Factory
Date
Killed

Carcass
Weight

(kg) Grade Fat Price
per kg

Overall
Price

Days 
on

Farm

Animal Details Purchase Details Factory Performance KPI's

Sire
Lifetime

Euro
per day

€4.69 €2,209 €3.00SA 15/07/21 471 U+ 2+ 20925

€4.63 €1,945 €2.66LM 15/07/21 420 U= 3= 20924

€4.57 €1,865 €2.63SI Own 15/07/21 408 U- 3= 710SI2469 24

€4.63 €2,000 €2.46SA 15/07/21 432 U= 3+ 20927

€4.57 €1,650 €2.36AA Own 15/07/21 361 U- 3- 698ZLL 23

€4.57 €1,892 €2.33SA 15/07/21 414 U- 3= 20927

€4.57 €1,801 €2.60SI Own 28/07/21 394 U- 2+ 692SI4383 23

€4.43 €1,799 €2.56SI Own 28/07/21 406 U= 3- 702SI4383 23

€4.58 €1,895 €2.58413 455Totals / Averages

2 of 8




