

## Slaughter Performance Report 1. STEERS (01-Jan-2021 to 10-Aug-2021)



## Call 023-8820452

Print Date: Herd Owner: Herd Number: 18th Aug 2021

Section	1: STEERS	
		_

1 (a). Summary		1 (b). Top 3 Key Performance Indicators (KPI's)						
Total Steers Slaughtered with co.	mplete 8	1. Factory Price (EUR)	€1,895					
factory records in the database		The average factory price received for these	(€4.58/Kg)					
Average Age at Slaughter	24.2mths	slaughtered animals in the period	(3)					
Range in age at Slaughter	22 - 26mths	2. Lifetime Margin per day per animal (EUR) Birth to Factory - Average Selling Price divided by age in	€2.58/day					
Start Slaughter Date 15/07/2021		days at time of slaughter (expressed as EUR/day)						
		3. Carcass Quality	100%					
End Slaughter Date	28/07/2021	(% of carcasses achieving high price grades, - R+ or better)						

	Е	U+	U=	U-	R+	R=	R-	0+	O=	0-	Р
1											
2-											
2=											
2+		1		1							
3-			1	1							
3=			1	2							
3+			1								
4-											
4=											
4+											
5											

Section 1 STEERS: Summary by Herd of Birth of Animal (Showing top 5 only)										
		On fa	rm perform	ance	Factory pe	erformance	Financial performance			
Breeder	Breeder Address	Number of Animals	Days on farm	Average age at slaughter (months)	Carcass Weight (kg)	Carcass Grading	Factory Price	Price per kg	Lifetime Euros per day	
Own		4	701	23	392	U-3-	€1,778	€4.54	€2.54	
		4	209	26	434	U=3=	€2,011	€4.63	€2.61	
Totals / Averages		8	455	25	413		€1,895	€4.58		

Section 1 Steers: Summary by Sire Breed of Animal (Showing top 5 only)									
		Factory per	formance	Financial performance					
Grouped by Breed of Sire	Number of Animals	Days on Farm	Average Age at Slaughter (Months)	Carcass Weight (kg)	Carcass Grading	Factory Price	Price per kg	Lifetime Euro per day	
Salers	4	209	26	434	U=3=	€2,011	€4.63	€2.61	
Simmental	3	701	23	403	U-2+	€1,821	€4.52	€2.60	
Angus	1	698	23	361	U-3-	€1,650	€4.57	€2.36	

This report has been prepared by ICBF in good faith on the basis of information provided to it. No representation or warranty expressed or implied is made or given by ICBF as to the accuracy, reliability, completeness of this Report. ICBF shall not be liable for any losses (whether direct or indirect), damages, costs or expenses whatsoever, incurred or arising from any use of or reliance on this Report or the information contained in it by any person



## Slaughter Performance Report 1. STEERS (01-Jan-2021 to 10-Aug-2021)



Lifetime Euro per day €2.66 €2.63 €2.46 €2.36 €2.36 €2.30 €2.56 €2.58

Call 023-8820452

Print Date: Herd Owner: Herd Number: 18th Aug 2021

Section 2: STEERS DETAILS   Animal Details Purchase Details Factory Performance KPI's													
Tag Number	Brd	Sire	Breeder	Factory	Date Killed	Age at Slaughter (Months)	Carcass			Price per kg	Overall	Days	Lif
	SA				15/07/21	25	471	U+	2+	€4.69	€2,209	209	€
	LM				15/07/21	24	420	U=	3=	€4.63	€1,945	209	€
	SI	SI2469	Own		15/07/21	24	408	U-	3=	€4.57	€1,865	710	€
	SA				15/07/21	27	432	U=	3+	€4.63	€2,000	209	€
	AA	ZLL	Own		15/07/21	23	361	U-	3-	€4.57	€1,650	698	€
	SA				15/07/21	27	414	U-	3=	€4.57	€1,892	209	€
	SI	SI4383	Own		28/07/21	23	394	U-	2+	€4.57	€1,801	692	€
	SI	SI4383	Own		28/07/21	23	406	U=	3-	€4.43	€1,799	702	€
Totals / Averages			413	[		€4.58	€1,895	455	€2				